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Abstract 
 

This document provides the list of participants who have registered to participate to the 
4th Meeting of the Protected Areas and Ecosystems Working Group. 
 



 

LIST OF PAEWG4 REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS 
 

Delegation Titl
e 

Name Function Contact 

MEETING CHAIRPERSON 

 Mr Patrick Pruvost PAEWG Chairperson  

SIOFA CCPs 

Australia Mr Trent Timmis Head of Delegation trent.timmiss@agriculture.gov.au 

Australia Dr Philippe Ziegler Alternate philippe.ziegler@awe.gov.au 

Australia Mr Rhys Arangio Advisor rarangio@australfisheries.com.au 

China Dr Heng Zhang HoD zhangziqian0601@163.com 

China  Yongchuang Shi Adviser syc13052326091@163.com 

China Mr Sun Chong Adviser sunchong@cofa.com.cn 

China Dr Zhou Fang Alternate zfang@shou.edu.cn 

Comoros Mr Mohamed Ali Mohamed Head of Delegation rachadmohamedali@gmail.com 

Cook Islands Dr Steve Brouwer Head of Delegation steve@saggitus.co.nz 

EU Dr Sebastian Rodriguez Alfaro Head of Delegation sebastian_chano@hotmail.com 

EU Dr Roberto Sarralde Vizuete Advisor roberto.sarralde@ieo.es 

France OT Dr Jules Selles Head of Delegation jules.selles@mnhn.fr 

Japan Dr Tsutomu Nishida Head of Delegation aco20320@par.odn.ne.jp 

Japan Dr Takehiro Okuda Alternate okudy@affrc.go.jp 

Japan Dr Midori Hashimoto Alternate mhashimoto@affrc.go.jp 

Japan Mr Ichiro Nomura Adviser inomura75@gmail.com 

Japan Mr Masahiro Akiyama Adviser masahiro_akiyama170@maff.go.jp 

Japan Mr Yoichiro Kimura Adviser yoichiro_kimura680@maff.go.jp 

Japan Mr Junichiro Okamoto Adviser jokamoto@jdsta.or.jp 

Seychelles  Sabrena Lawrence Head of Delegation slawrence@sfa.sc 

Chinese Taipei Dr Ching-Ping Lu HoD michellecplu@gmail.com 

Thailand Ms Rattanawalee Phoonsawat Head of Delegation ratvaree@yahoo.com 

Thailand Mr Pavarot Noranarttragoon Alternate pavarotn@gmail.com 

Thailand Mr Weerapol Thitipongtrakul Adviser weerapol.t@gmail.com 

Thailand Mr Aekkarat Wongkeaw Adviser aekfish@hotmail.com 

Thailand Ms Tirabhorn Yothakong Adviser tirabhorn@gmail.com 

Thailand Mr Prasit Luesrithawornsin Adviser prasit_kim@hotmail.com 

Thailand Ms Kanyarat Woraprayoth Adviser kookky0053@gmail.com 

     

     

     



Delegation Titl
e 

Name Function Contact 

     

     

OBSERVERS  

ACAP  Igor Debski Representative idebski@doc.govt.nz 

CCAMLR Dr Steve Parker Representative steve.parker@ccamlr.org 

CITEB  Evgeny Romanov  evgeny.romanov@citeb.re 

DSCC Mr Barry Weeber Advisor baz.weeber@gmail.com 

DSCC Ms Lyn Goldsworthy Representative lynda.goldsworthy@utas.edu.au 

FAO Mr Aureliano Gentile  aureliano.gentile@fao.org 

FAO-DSF Dr Anthony Thompson Representative anthony.thompson@fao.org 

IOTC Ms Lauren Nelson Representative lauren.nelson@fao.org 

SIODFA Dr Ross Shotton HoD r_shotton@hotmail.com 

SIODFA Mr Brian Flanagan President brian@theflanagans.co.za 

SIODFA Mr Charles Heaphy Member charles.heaphy@sealord.co.nz 

     

CONSULTANTS 

MNHN  Berta Ramiro Sanchez Consultant berta.ramiro-sanchez@mnhn.fr 

MNHN Dr Boris Leroy Consultant boris.leroy@mnhn.fr 

MRAG Dr Andrew Temple Consultant a.temple@mrag.co.uk 

MRAG  Pippa Howarth Consultant p.howarth@mrag.co.uk 

Ross Analytics Dr Keith Reid Consultant keith.reid@rossanalytics.com.au 

SoFish Dr Sophie Mormede Consultant sofishconsulting@gmail.com 

     

SIOFA SECRETARIAT AND ASSISTANTS 

SIOFA Mr Alistair Dunn SC Chairperson alistair.dunn@oceanenvironmental.co.nz 

SIOFA Mr Roy Clarisse MoP Chairperson rclarisse@gov.sc 

SIOFA Mr Thierry Clot SIOFA Executive 
Secretary 

thierry.clot@siofa.org 

SIOFA Mr Marco Milardi SIOFA Sciences Officer marco.milardi@siofa.org 

SIOFA Mr Pierre Périès SIOFA Data Officer pierre.peries@siofa.org 

SIOFA Ms Laura Osborne SIOFA Assistant  

SIOFA Mr Alex Meyer SIOFA Rapporteur meyer@urbanconnections.jp 
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